
First name Last name Email City Mobile

Timothy Brown tjbro137@gmail.com Queenstown  9371 0211824243

Derek Divers d.divers@xtra.co.nz Wanaka 0274 931112

Aaron Ford aaronfordbuilder@yahoo.co.nzQueenstown 9304 272436851

Shaun Gilbert shaun.gilbert@gmail.com Havelock North 4130 0224 778804

Mark Hardman info@paraventures.co.nz Queenstown 9348 021 809 275

John King jonstoys53@yahoo.co.nz Nelson 0277513192

Evan Lamberton gsifly@gmail.com Auckland 021 407833

Anton Lawrence anton@scorpionprojects.co.nz Auckland 0660 021280188

Duncan Macnab duncan@magnificent.co.nz Havelock North 027-6246434

Glenn Meadows gmeadows@clear.net.nz Nelson 7010 272751022

Ian Miller ianmiller.pil@gmail.com Wellington 221768205

Donald Payne donp@clear.net.nz Christchurch 0274327884

Kevin Rooke kevinrooke@gmail.com Upper Moutere 7173 021 762 769

Warren Simonsen warren.clare@clear.net.nz CHRISTCHURCH ++64211832126

Nick Taber nicktaber@hotmail.com Nelson 7010 021 420 742

Frog Twissell frog@blueskysolutions.co.nz Nelson 7010 021 228 2121

Dylan Vickerman southernlakes@gmail.com Cromwell 9310 021 2800757

Joseph Ward joethermal@gmail.com Auckland 0274 718 418

Steve Wright stevewrightnz@gmail.com Edgecumbe 210405067

David Yeo david@yeoracing.co.nz Leamington 021766970


